Carroll County	2019 Membership Form	<u>Membership Fees</u>
Western Circuit	Please make checks payable to CCWC and remit with this form to: CCWC c/o Debbie Worrell 5206 Sidney Road Mt. Airy, MD 21771	Individual \$30 Family \$40
Name(s):	Horse's Name:	
Points Division(s):	Exhibitor Number:	
Address:		
	Cell Phone (texts):	
Email:		
Family Members		
Name(s):	If Youth, Age: Horse's Name	2:
Points Division(s):	Exhibitor Number:	
Name(s):	If Youth, Age: Horse's Name	2:
Points Division(s):	Exhibitor Number:	
Name(s):	If Youth, Age: Horse's Name	:
Points Division(s):	Exhibitor Number:	

IMPORTANT: A <u>COPY</u> of current negative coggins is required with membership registration.

Why become a member? Membership	To be eligible for Year-End Awards:
Provides discounts on all class fees at CCWC shows	• Must have an assigned number for each exhibitor/horse
 Provides discounts at participating tack stores 	combo
Automatically qualifies you for year-end awards	Required to complete 2 hours of volunteer service
	 Must attend 4 out of 6 shows
	L

By signing below, you authorize and agree to let CWCC send your name and/or photos to local horse related magazines, papers and social media as deemed necessary
Name: _____ Date: _____

Pleasure Ring Pointed Divisions		
Green Horse	All Ages	
Lead Line	7 & Under	
Youth	17 & Under	
Open	All Ages	
Non-Pro	All Ages	
In Hand	All Ages	
Ranch	All Ages	

Speed Ring Pointed Divisions	
Green Horse	All Ages
Lead Line	7 & Under
Y & W/T Y	13 & Under
В	14-17
A & Novice	18 & Over

Amount Paid:
CK#/Cash:
Initial